
2024-2025 Lake Forest College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 1, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 14-13   Conf: 10-6   Home: 8-3   Away: 6-7   Neutral: 0-3
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
05 Knight, Alex 27-26 914 33.9 226-456 .496 23-86 .267 70-140 .500 28 103 131 4.9 40 0 112 74 0 38 545 20.2
22 Forowycz, Alex 27-27 747 27.7 152-326 .466 71-175 .406 54-59 .915 14 72 86 3.2 65 1 51 51 12 30 429 15.9
50 Rodriguez, Cristian 18-11 378 21.0 83-140 .593 2-5 .400 47-74 .635 41 92 133 7.4 57 4 9 22 11 9 215 11.9
25 Marchand, Coltrane 27-25 698 25.9 86-196 .439 45-116 .388 30-43 .698 19 123 142 5.3 62 2 40 29 4 32 247 9.1
02 Bull, Elijah 27-26 893 33.1 71-167 .425 12-62 .194 40-62 .645 21 66 87 3.2 37 0 119 52 3 36 194 7.2
20 Arington, Luke 27-2 416 15.4 52-150 .347 47-134 .351 25-33 .758 2 20 22 0.8 51 1 9 12 0 7 176 6.5
24 Michaud, Michael 17-9 263 15.5 47-70 .671 0-0 .000 6-12 .500 31 52 83 4.9 22 0 13 10 0 4 100 5.9
04 Brown, Alex 27-8 454 16.8 36-82 .439 5-17 .294 23-30 .767 20 44 64 2.4 70 2 28 20 3 19 100 3.7
35 Mayhew, John 22-1 275 12.5 38-59 .644 2-7 .286 2-3 .667 11 42 53 2.4 29 1 5 8 9 10 80 3.6
32 Amarante, Matthew 5-0 23 4.6 4-8 .500 1-4 .250 3-5 .600 3 0 3 0.6 2 0 0 2 0 0 12 2.4
03 Bochicchio, Ben 18-0 125 6.9 10-23 .435 8-21 .381 4-5 .800 1 3 4 0.2 8 0 13 9 0 1 32 1.8
14 Popovic, Nikolas 10-0 29 2.9 5-7 .714 1-2 .500 2-4 .500 0 5 5 0.5 6 0 1 3 0 1 13 1.3
11 DeFalco, Matthew 6-0 17 2.8 3-7 .429 1-5 .200 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.2 2 0 1 4 0 1 7 1.2
10 Visnjevac, Marko 25-0 128 5.1 8-21 .381 2-9 .222 3-7 .429 3 17 20 0.8 17 0 6 5 0 1 21 0.8
21 Vargas, Sagith 3-0 5 1.7 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0-1 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0.7
30 Love, Jude 5-0 16 3.2 0-3 .000 0-1 .000 3-4 .750 3 6 9 1.8 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.6
31 Vargas Rubio, Noe 8-0 57 7.1 2-8 .250 1-7 .143 0-2 .000 3 5 8 1.0 8 0 0 4 0 1 5 0.6
15 Burton, Miles 2-0 12 6.0 0-2 .000 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0 3 3 1.5 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0
Total 27 5450 201.9 824-1727 .477 221-653 .338 312-484 .645 230 692 922 34.1 482 11 407 318 42 191 2181 80.78
Opponents 27 5450 201.9 804-1722 .467 210-623 .337 369-532 .694 294 732 1026 38.0 415 4 365 352 63 160 2187 81.00

Team Statistics LFC OPP
SCORING 2181 2187
    Points Per Game 80.8 81.0
    Scoring Margin -0.2 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 824-1727 804-1722
    Field Goal Pct .477 .467
3 POINT FG-ATT 221-653 210-623
    3PT FG Pct .338 .337
    3PT Made Per Game 8.2 7.8
FREE THROWS-ATT 312-484 369-532
    FT Pct .645 .694
    FT Made Per Game 11.6 13.7
REBOUNDS 922 1026
    Rebounds Per Game 34.1 38.0
    Rebounds Margin -3.9 –
ASSISTS 407 365
    Assists Per Game 15.1 13.5
TURNOVERS 318 352
    Turnovers Per Game 11.8 13.0
    Turnovers Margin 1.3 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.3 1.0
STEALS 191 160
    Steals Per Game 7.1 5.9
BLOCKS 42 63
    Blocks Per Game 1.6 2.3
ATTENDANCE 1,884 4,120
    Dates/Avg Per Date 11-171 13-317
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 3-194

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Lake Forest 1067 1099 15 2181
Opponents 1079 1077 31 2187

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/08/24 MSOE L 86-97 207
11/12/24 WHEATON (IL) L 64-68 107
11/15/24 at Emmanuel (MA) W 79-66 279
11/16/24 vs Endicott L 73-87 155
11/20/24 at UChicago W 70-68 100
11/26/24 DAYSPRING BIBLE W 107-68 109

* 12/03/24 at Monmouth (IL) L 46-79 200
* 12/07/24 at Cornell College L 77-79 375

12/15/24 at Kalamazoo L 72-74 125
12/29/24 at St. Norbert L 60-95 509
12/30/24 vs Bethany Lutheran L 95-101 127

* 01/04/25 GRINNELL W 127-116 281
* 01/08/25 at Knox W 75-66 218
* 01/11/25 CORNELL COLLEGE W 95-72 171
* 01/14/25 at Ripon L 58-74 280
* 01/18/25 at Illinois Col. L 75-81 631
* 01/22/25 BELOIT W 83-63 217
* 01/25/25 KNOX W 86-79 197
* 01/28/25 MONMOUTH (IL) L (OT) 86-95 213
* 02/01/25 at Lawrence W 80-75 198
* 02/08/25 at Grinnell L (OT) 130-137 450
* 02/12/25 LAWRENCE W 70-63 131
* 02/15/25 ILLINOIS COL. W 78-76 0
* 02/19/25 RIPON W 64-57 251
* 02/22/25 at Beloit W 82-77 305

02/28/25 at Monmouth (IL) W 81-79 450
03/01/25 vs Grinnell L 82-95 300

* = Conference game



2024-2025 Lake Forest College Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 1, 2025)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 10-6   Home: 7-1   Away: 3-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
05 Knight, Alex 16-15 559 34.9 139-279 .498 14-53 .264 42-90 .467 20 62 82 5.1 20 0 63 44 0 22 334 20.9
22 Forowycz, Alex 16-16 451 28.2 82-182 .451 41-106 .387 43-45 .956 9 45 54 3.4 37 1 32 33 6 17 248 15.5
50 Rodriguez, Cristian 14-9 311 22.2 65-112 .580 2-4 .500 40-60 .667 36 76 112 8.0 46 4 7 17 10 7 172 12.3
25 Marchand, Coltrane 16-15 420 26.3 49-118 .415 27-72 .375 19-27 .704 16 75 91 5.7 42 2 27 11 2 20 144 9.0
02 Bull, Elijah 16-16 546 34.1 47-109 .431 6-36 .167 27-41 .659 16 40 56 3.5 24 0 77 31 1 23 127 7.9
20 Arington, Luke 16-0 256 16.0 32-89 .360 29-81 .358 13-16 .813 2 12 14 0.9 28 0 5 8 0 4 106 6.6
24 Michaud, Michael 9-3 117 13.0 24-34 .706 0-0 .000 4-9 .444 11 24 35 3.9 10 0 6 2 0 1 52 5.8
04 Brown, Alex 16-6 292 18.3 17-42 .405 3-11 .273 13-19 .684 10 26 36 2.3 43 1 14 14 2 9 50 3.1
32 Amarante, Matthew 1-0 2 2.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 3-4 .750 2 0 2 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3.0
35 Mayhew, John 13-0 130 10.0 15-26 .577 1-2 .500 2-2 1.000 5 25 30 2.3 18 1 3 3 4 6 33 2.5
21 Vargas, Sagith 1-0 2 2.0 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0-1 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2.0
03 Bochicchio, Ben 14-0 89 6.4 8-18 .444 6-16 .375 2-2 1.000 1 3 4 0.3 5 0 8 7 0 1 24 1.7
11 DeFalco, Matthew 3-0 3 1.0 1-1 1.000 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1.0
10 Visnjevac, Marko 14-0 51 3.6 4-9 .444 1-6 .167 2-2 1.000 0 9 9 0.6 9 0 1 2 0 0 11 0.8
14 Popovic, Nikolas 7-0 12 1.7 1-2 .500 0-1 .000 1-2 .500 0 2 2 0.3 3 0 0 2 0 0 3 0.4
30 Love, Jude 2-0 3 1.5 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
31 Vargas Rubio, Noe 1-0 6 6.0 0-2 .000 0-2 .000 0-2 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 16 3250 203.1 485-1026 .473 131-391 .335 211-322 .655 144 425 569 35.6 285 9 243 179 25 111 1312 82.00
Opponents 16 3250 203.1 472-1044 .452 118-369 .320 227-322 .705 191 438 629 39.3 260 4 213 207 35 88 1289 80.56

Team Statistics LFC OPP
SCORING 1312 1289
    Points Per Game 82.0 80.6
    Scoring Margin 1.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 485-1026 472-1044
    Field Goal Pct .473 .452
3 POINT FG-ATT 131-391 118-369
    3PT FG Pct .335 .320
    3PT Made Per Game 8.2 7.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 211-322 227-322
    FT Pct .655 .705
    FT Made Per Game 13.2 14.2
REBOUNDS 569 629
    Rebounds Per Game 35.6 39.3
    Rebounds Margin -3.8 –
ASSISTS 243 213
    Assists Per Game 15.2 13.3
TURNOVERS 179 207
    Turnovers Per Game 11.2 12.9
    Turnovers Margin 1.8 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.4 1.0
STEALS 111 88
    Steals Per Game 6.9 5.5
BLOCKS 25 35
    Blocks Per Game 1.6 2.2
ATTENDANCE 1,461 2,657
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-183 8-332
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Lake Forest 644 653 15 1312
Opponents 640 618 31 1289

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/03/24 at  Monmouth (IL) L 46-79 200
12/07/24 at  Cornell College L 77-79 375
01/04/25 GRINNELL W 127-116 281
01/08/25 at  Knox W 75-66 218
01/11/25 CORNELL COLLEGE W 95-72 171
01/14/25 at  Ripon L 58-74 280
01/18/25 at  Illinois Col. L 75-81 631
01/22/25 BELOIT W 83-63 217
01/25/25 KNOX W 86-79 197
01/28/25 MONMOUTH (IL) L (OT) 86-95 213
02/01/25 at  Lawrence W 80-75 198
02/08/25 at  Grinnell L (OT) 130-137 450
02/12/25 LAWRENCE W 70-63 131
02/15/25 ILLINOIS COL. W 78-76 0
02/19/25 RIPON W 64-57 251
02/22/25 at  Beloit W 82-77 305


